10.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

PLYMOUTH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
TUESDAY, JULY 20, 2010

MAYFLOWER RoOM, TOWN HALL, 7:00 .M.
Town Manager’s Report
Licenses and Administrative Notes
Public Comment

Public Hearing: Proposed Changes to Fee Schedules

= Town Clerk’s Office: Birth Certificates
» Department of Public Works (Recreation): Beach Parking Lot Sticker

Public Hearing: Transfer of Stock (Annual All Alcohol Restaurant Liquor License)
14 Union Street Corp. d/b/a 14 Union Street, 14 Union Street

Committee Interviews

» Consolidation Committee
» West Plymouth Steering Committee
= Visitor Services Board

White Island Pond: Proposal for Alum Treatment
Cape Cod Cranberry Growers Assoc. & White Island Pond Conservation Alliance

Intersection of Pilgrim Trail, Marc Drive, and Samoset Street
Board Liaison / Designee Updates

Old Business / Letters / New Business



